
    
    

270 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:34 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:50 AM KINGSLYNN BLVD & VALLEY VIEW DR (E)

6:53 AM KINGSPARK DR & KINGSLYNN BLVD (W)

6:54 AM MONARCH DR & KINGSPARK DR (SW)

6:56 AM MONARCH DR & PRINCE DR (NE)

6:59 AM STONELEDGE DR & MILLSTONE CV (NE)

7:00 AM GRANITE CT & STONELEDGE DR

7:04 AM PLEASANTWOOD DR & SHADY DR (NW)

7:09 AM LEISUREWOOD LN & MILLWOOD CIR

7:11 AM SOUTHLAND CT & SOUTHLAND CV (S)

7:12 AM 1 SOUTHLAND CT

7:15 AM PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY (142)



    
    

271 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:50 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

7:06 AM THE TIMBERS APARTMENTS AT UNION CT

7:12 AM COMMERCIAL PARK DR & COMMERCIAL PARK CT (NE)

7:15 AM PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY (142)



    
    

272 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:48 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

7:04 AM PARC AT MAUMELLE APARTMENTS

7:07 AM OPHELIA CV & OPHELIA DR

7:08 AM 15 OPHELIA DR

7:10 AM VALENCIA CV & VALENCIA DR

7:11 AM BAY POINTE CV & VALENCIA DR

7:12 AM MILLWOOD CIR & VALENCIA DR

7:15 AM PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY (142)



    
    

275 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:28 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:42 AM ROLLING OAKS DR & WINDSOR DR (NW)

6:45 AM OAK RIDGE CV & OAK RIDGE DR & PIN OAK LOOP

6:48 AM OAK FOREST DR & OAK FOREST LN

6:50 AM 30 OAK FOREST LOOP

6:53 AM ROLLING OAKS DR & VANTAGE DR (1ST)

6:55 AM MEADOW RIDGE LOOP & ROLLING OAKS DR (NW)

6:56 AM MEADOW RIDGE LOOP & HOLLY BROOK CV (E)

6:59 AM ZIRCON DR & ZIRCON CV (N)

7:01 AM APPLE BLOSSOM LOOP & DETONTI DR

7:04 AM DIAMOND POINT DR & PARK RIDGE DR

7:07 AM RIDGELAND DR & HUDSON BAY DR (W)

7:10 AM 113 RIDGELAND DR

7:15 AM PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY (142)



    
    

274 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:08 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:20 AM HIGHWAY 365 N & COULSON DR (W)

6:24 AM 14627 TANNING RD

6:26 AM 14418 OVERSTREET RD

6:29 AM 14720 INGRAM RD

6:30 AM 14820 INGRAM RD

6:33 AM 22521 HWY 365 N

6:34 AM HIGHWAY 365 N & QUINN RD (E)

6:38 AM 23512 HIGHWAY 365

6:43 AM CAPPS BLVD & PANTHER MOUNTAIN RD (E)

6:49 AM 26313 HIGHWAY 365

6:51 AM SETTLEMENT RD & CHISM DR (N)

6:58 AM 15502 SETTLEMENT RD

7:08 AM HIGHWAY 365 N & ROCKY BOTTOM RD (SE)

7:15 AM PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY (142)


